
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :23/05/2022 15.57.42

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: MOWCYS/SQ/GYM/08/2078/079  Procurement Title: Supply, Delivery and Installation of Gym Equipment.

Procurement Method: Sealed QuotationProcurement Category: Goods

Public Entity Name: Ministry of Women Child Youth and Sports, Janakpur

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response
No modified bid response found for this bid.

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name

Bid Price
(including

Modification
)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

A.M. Infratech Pvt.
Ltd.

1799974.66
NPR

1 ONLINE NMB Bank Ltd.
NMB Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Nijgadh 06,Bara
Baneshwor 10,
Kathmandu
phone:
9865497441

 45,000.00 2022-09-20
00:00:00

22-05-2022
22:44

23-05-2022



 Bidder Name

Bid Price
(including

Modification
)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Nikki Distributors 1411878.5
NPR

2 ONLINE NMB Bank Ltd.
NMB Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

1/19 sunmarga
distributorsnikki20
58@gmail.com
phone: 025536500

 45,000.00 2022-09-16
00:00:00

22-05-2022
15:48

19-05-2022

Momentum
Business
consolidate pvt Ltd

1601650 NPR3 ONLINE NMB Bank Ltd.
Babarmahal
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province

sinamangal-35
mnbcgroup123@g
mail.com phone:
4429855

 45,000.00 2022-09-22
00:00:00

22-05-2022
15:00

20-05-2022

B.S. Trade
Concern

1623771.58
NPR

4 ONLINE Standard
Chartered Bank
Nepal Ltd.
Standard
Chartered Bank
Nepal Ltd.
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Koteshwor 32,
Kathmandu      bs.
tradeconcern@gma
il.com phone:
9851166337

 45,000.00 2022-09-20
00:00:00

21-05-2022
15:25

19-05-2022

Aaditya
International.

1469014.33
NPR

5 ONLINE Nepal
Bangladesh
Bank Ltd.
JANAKPUR
Dhanusa
Province Two
Janakpur

Janakpurdham -2 ,
Dhanusha  ,Nepal
phone:
9854031383

 45,000.00 2022-12-29
00:00:00

23-05-2022
10:59

22-05-2022



 Bidder Name

Bid Price
(including

Modification
)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

International
Science House Pvt.
Ltd

1293285 NPR6 ONLINE Global IME
Bank Ltd.
Kamaladi,
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu
Khadka
Bhadrakali

Kathmandu-16,
Machhapokhari,
Kathmandu
Kathmandu-16,
Machhapokhari,
Kathmandu
Kathmandu-16,
Machhapokhari,
Kathmandu
sciencehouse321@
gmail.com phone:
9846695051

 45,000.00 2022-10-17
00:00:00

23-05-2022
09:58

18-05-2022

Praptee Enterprises
Pvt.Ltd

1649517.5
NPR

7 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu-14
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province

Daha marg-14,
Katmandu,Nepal.
praptee.
enterprise2076@g
mail.com phone:
9840255940

 45,000.00 2022-09-22
00:00:00

23-05-2022
00:42

20-05-2022

BRTinternational
Pvt. Ltd.

1123220 NPR8 ONLINE Siddhartha
Bank Ltd.
Siddhartha
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

016911943      brti.
international001@
gmail.com phone:
016911943

 45,000.00 2022-09-20
00:00:00

23-05-2022
11:36

20-05-2022



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


